

Particulars					Details of actual measurement				
No.	L.	B.	D.	of area					
Name of Work - Construction of									
Road from Danigawan - Malhipur									
Path to Ugghani Musaham									
Tola under MMSV (SC)									
Name of Agency - M/s Enterprises									
Satejam apartment, Kabiraman									
Path Nagishwar Colony Patna									
Agg. No - 32/SBD /2019-20									
Date of Start - 19.09.19									
Date of comp. - 18.09.20									

Abstract Cost

1/1. Providing for const.									
of setting out									
B.M & R.P do-do									
all comp. job									
Qty THBP-11 1.50 km									
@ Rs 29 515.92/km Rs- 44274.00									
2/2. Clearing & Grubbing									
Road land do-da									
all comp. Job									
Qty THBP-11 0.53 Hec									
@ Rs 49739.47/Hec Rs- 26362.20									

Continuation

c/o Rs - 70636.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3/3. E/w Excavation for found trench comp job.	BP	RS-			70636.00
Qty TMBP-12	45.0 m ³				
@ RS 122.77/m ³	RS-				9208.00
4/4. Construction of Road Embankment with excavation soil.					
Qty. TMBP-12	45.0 m ³				
@ RS-31.42/m ³	RS-				1414.00

5/5. E/w excavation for Roadway do-dro all comp. job					
Qty TMBP-12	75.0 m ³				
@ RS 82.01/m ³	RS				6151.00
6. Construction of Road Embankment with Soil comp. Job					
(A) Qty with 1000m lead					
Qty MB 3159 P-18	947.02 m ³				
@ RS 198.43/m ³	RS-				187917.00
(B) Qty with 100m lead					
Qty MB-3159 P-18	3788.09 m ³				
@ RS 151.96/m ³	Continuation RS				575638.00

e/o RS 8,50,964.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing & Laying Tack coat with emulsion do do all comp. job.	BF	RS	700		5953.00
Qty MB-3159 P-12		4545.0m ²			
@ 125 18.6/m ²		RS			84582.00
(12) Providing & Laying Mix seal Surfacing (mss) do do all comp job.					

Qty MB-3159 P-13	4545.0m ²				
@ RS 271.76/m ²	RS	123			5149.00
13/5. Providing for Construction of unreinforced cement conc. (PCC) in road par. do-do- all comp job.					
Qty MB-3159 P-13	181.81m ³				
@ RS 7945.09/m ³	RS				1444054.00
(14) 17. S/F/F RCC 300 ϕ H.P comp. job					
Qty 3159 P-14	37.50m				
@ RS 1670.61/m	RS				62648.00

c/o RS - Continuation 9832386.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	BAF	RS-		9832	386.00
15/18. S/C/18 RCC					
① Ordinary km Post					
Comp. Job					
Qty MB-3159 P-14			3 Nos.		
@ RS 2549.23 / RS-					7648.00
② RCC 200m Post					
Comp. Job					
Qty. MB-3159 P-14					
G Nos @ RS 765.13 / RS-					4231.00

② RCC Boundary Pillars					
Comp. Job					
Qty MB 3159 P-14			32 Nos		
@ RS 499.96 / each RS -					15999.20
16/19. S/C/18 Retro Reflectors					
Traffic Sign Board					
① 600m Equilateral					
triangular size					
Qty MB-3159 P-14			6 Nos		
@ RS 3906.01 / each RS					23436.00
② 600mm Circular size					
Qty MB 3159 P-14			04 Nos		
@ RS 5315.06 / each RS -					21260.00

Continuation

e/o RS

9904960.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) BF			RS	9904960=0	
800mm X 600mm					
Rectangular size					
Qty MB-3159 P-14			6 Nos		
@ RS 7500.75/each			RS -		45004=0
(iv) 600mm X 450mm					
Rectangular size					
Qty MB-3159 P-14			04 Nos		
@ RS 5700.82/each			RS -		20683=00

17/20. Providing Road Marking					
With hot applied					
thermoplastic Compound					
do - Comp. Job.					
(i) On BT Surface					
Qty MB-3159 P-15			240m ²		
@ RS 850.93/m ²			RS		204223=00
(ii) On cc. Surface					
Qty MB-3159 P-15			60m ²		
@ RS 953.99/m ²			RS		57239=00
18/22. S.I.C.F. Protection and Place					
Identification Board comp Job.					
Qty MB-3159 P-19			6 Nos		
@ RS 14234.80/each			Continuation		RS - 85409=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
BE-			RS-	1031
19/23. SIFIF typical				7518-00
MMAS-1 informatry sign				
Board with logo				
Comp. Job.				
Qty MB-3159 P-18			05 Nos	
@ RS-1020 S-53/each			RS-	51028-00
20/24 E/w excavation for				
found trench				
do-do - all comp Job				
Qty-TMB-P-13			41.94 m ³	

@ RS 285-71 / m ³			RS		11983-00
21/25. Providing PCC M-15					
in found			do-do-		
all comp. Job					
Qty-TMBP-14			5-16 m ³		
@ RS 6350-91 / m ³			RS-		35624-00
22/26. Providing 100 A B/w					
(1:4) in found			do-do		
all comp. Job.					
Qty TMBP-14			35.01 m ³		
@ RS 6155-54 / m ³			RS-	21	5505-00

Continuation

c/o RS 10631958-00